
                 Coláiste Clavin School Calendar 2022-23                             

TERM 1 
 

School Opening  Thurs 25th Aug 2022: TY students & 5th Year Mentors only 
8.45am-10:45am.  

School Opening Fri 26th Aug 2022: 1st Year students & 5th Year Mentors only 
8.45am-1:00pm 

School Opening Mon 29th Aug 2022: 1st,3rd & 6th year students 
8.45am-3.40pm 
(TY students- Carlingford) 

School Opening Tues 30th Aug 2023: 2nd & 5th year students return. All year groups 
in. 
8.45am-3.40pm 
(TY students- Carlingford) 

School Holiday School closed Fri 30th September 2022 
Mid-term Break School closes Fri 28th Oct 2022 at 3.40pm 

School reopens Mon 7th Nov 2022 at 8.45am 
Staff Planning Day School closed Fri 9th Dec 2022 
Christmas Holidays School closes Wed 21st Dec at 12.20pm 

(78 Days) 

 

TERM 2 

 

School Reopens  Thurs 5th Jan 2023 at 8.45am 
JCT Training Day School closed Thurs 19th Jan 2023 
School Holiday School closed Mon 6th Feb 2023 
Mid-term Break School closes Fri 10th Feb 2023 at 3.40pm 

School reopens Mon 20th Feb 2023 at 8.45am 
School Holiday School closed Fri 17th March 2023 
School Holiday School closed Mon 20th March 2023 
Easter Holidays School closes Fri 31st Mar 2023 at 3.40pm 

(54 Days) 

 

TERM 3 

 

School Reopens Mon 17th April 2023 at 8.45am 
May Bank Holiday School closed Mon 1st May 2023 
Summer Holidays School closes Fri 2nd June 2023 
Bank Holiday Mon 5th June 2023 
State Examinations Wed 7th June 2023 

(34 Days) 


